
MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL FS GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tulare Western 00:24:12.56 24

2 Monache 00:24:51.67 36

3 Redwood (Visalia) 00:26:43.47 65

4 Golden West 00:29:26.19 94

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Dinuba 00:28:17.89 4

Exeter 00:24:16.65 3

El Diamante 00:27:39.19 3

Lemoore 00:30:05.24 3

Kingsburg 00:30:30.85 3

Merced 00:27:35.73 2

Mt. Whitney 00:32:56.22 1

Yosemite 00:33:50.32 1

Central Valley Christian 00:38:38.97 1
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL FS GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tulare Western 00:24:12.56 10 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 533 Brisa Perez 00:22:57.66 1

2 4 534 Nathali Perez 00:23:00.98 2

3 8 535 leslie Valdivia 00:24:43.86 5

4 10 530 Rebecca Nakatudde 00:24:55.44 7

5 12 528 Denise Lopez 00:25:24.87 9

6 30 527 Sophia Lemus 00:28:18.71 (20)

7 33 538 Olivia Silveira 00:29:53.37 (21)

2 Monache 00:24:51.67 6 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 515 Raquel Gomez 00:23:51.84 3

2 7 516 Valerie Gomez 00:24:10.32 4

3 11 517 Alyssa Gonzalez 00:25:07.19 8

4 13 518 Pricilla Navaro 00:25:34.12 10

5 14 514 Alexandrea Corona 00:25:34.86 11

6 25 513 Celeste Andrade 00:27:43.02 (16)

3 Redwood (Visalia) 00:26:43.47 5 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 522 Giselle Hernandez 00:24:53.40 6

2 16 524 Jimena Leon 00:26:29.64 12

3 17 523 Emily Kim 00:26:31.17 13

4 23 525 Julissa Covarrubias 00:27:32.31 15

5 29 521 Tori Ochoa 00:28:10.85 19

4 Golden West 00:29:26.19 6 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 497 Vanessa Raya 00:26:55.40 14

2 27 498 Isabel Sanchez 00:27:59.75 17

3 28 499 Sadie Silveira 00:28:03.61 18

4 34 493 Caroline Benevidez 00:30:02.98 22

5 46 495 Gracie Chesser 00:34:09.19 23

6 47 494 Shivantika Chad 00:36:24.69 (24)
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL FS GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 491 Annie Neufeld SO 00:22:08.66 Exeter

2 0 481 Gisele Duarte SO 00:22:25.59 Dinuba

3 1 533 Brisa Perez FR 00:22:57.66 Tulare Western

4 2 534 Nathali Perez FR 00:23:00.98 Tulare Western

5 0 488 Mary Awad SO 00:23:06.98 Exeter

6 3 515 Raquel Gomez SO 00:23:51.84 Monache

7 4 516 Valerie Gomez SO 00:24:10.32 Monache

8 5 535 leslie Valdivia FR 00:24:43.86 Tulare Western

9 6 522 Giselle Hernandez FR 00:24:53.40 Redwood (Visalia)

10 7 530 Rebecca Nakatudde FR 00:24:55.44 Tulare Western

11 8 517 Alyssa Gonzalez FR 00:25:07.19 Monache

12 9 528 Denise Lopez SO 00:25:24.87 Tulare Western

13 10 518 Pricilla Navaro SO 00:25:34.12 Monache

14 11 514 Alexandrea Corona FR 00:25:34.86 Monache

15 0 482 Mia Valdez SO 00:25:39.08 Dinuba

16 12 524 Jimena Leon FR 00:26:29.64 Redwood (Visalia)

17 13 523 Emily Kim FR 00:26:31.17 Redwood (Visalia)

18 0 486 Maya Gutierrez SO 00:26:41.03 El Diamante

19 14 497 Vanessa Raya SO 00:26:55.40 Golden West

20 0 484 Anaiya Castro FR 00:26:57.62 El Diamante

21 0 177 Kyleigh Gallagher FR 00:27:11.85 Merced

22 0 508 Abigail Wiley SO 00:27:24.79 Lemoore

23 15 525 Julissa Covarrubias SO 00:27:32.31 Redwood (Visalia)

24 0 489 Citlali Castro FR 00:27:34.32 Exeter

25 (16) 513 Celeste Andrade FR 00:27:43.02 Monache

26 0 510 Kaylee Villegas SO 00:27:59.61 Merced

27 17 498 Isabel Sanchez SO 00:27:59.75 Golden West

28 18 499 Sadie Silveira SO 00:28:03.61 Golden West

29 19 521 Tori Ochoa SO 00:28:10.85 Redwood (Visalia)

30 (20) 527 Sophia Lemus SO 00:28:18.71 Tulare Western

31 0 503 Maddox Spomer FR 00:28:47.82 Kingsburg

32 0 485 Chelsea Godinez-Gonzalez FR 00:29:18.92 El Diamante

33 (21) 538 Olivia Silveira SO 00:29:53.37 Tulare Western

34 22 493 Caroline Benevidez SO 00:30:02.98 Golden West

35 0 526 Presleigh Barnett SO 00:30:07.45 Tulare Western

36 0 537 Gabriella Perez FR 00:30:09.27 Tulare Western

37 0 502 Hailey Schaeffer FR 00:30:54.59 Kingsburg

38 0 476 Amie Galindo FR 00:31:13.70 Dinuba

39 0 506 Kayley Ramirez SO 00:31:21.37 Lemoore

40 0 507 Alyza Sanchez FR 00:31:29.56 Lemoore

41 0 501 Jackie Godinez SO 00:31:50.14 Kingsburg

42 0 529 Valerie Morales FR 00:32:46.65 Tulare Western

43 0 519 Yvette Ochoa SO 00:32:56.22 Mt. Whitney

44 0 539 Seneca Hughes FR 00:33:50.32 Yosemite

45 0 478 Anali Jarquin SO 00:33:53.17 Dinuba

46 23 495 Gracie Chesser FR 00:34:09.19 Golden West

47 (24) 494 Shivantika Chad FR 00:36:24.69 Golden West

48 0 474 Callie Lenaburg FR 00:38:38.97 Central Valley Christian

RTS Race Timing Printed: 9/27/2024 5:10:48 PM Page: 3 of 3


